TITANIUM MOTOCROSS SPRINGS
2.400" [61mm] I.D. x 10.000" F.L. FITS OHLINS, KYB & SHOWA SMALL BODY SHOCKS
               PART # I.D.      O.D.         WT.(lb)  FREE LENGTH          RATE
SCT-240-100-004.8K 2.400”    3.380”      2.12      10.000”             4.8K
SCT-240-100-004.9K 2.400”    3.380”      2.12      10.000”             4.9K
SCT-240-100-005.0K 2.400”    3.380”      2.16      10.000”             5.0K
SCT-240-100-005.1K 2.400”    3.380”      2.16      10.000”             5.1K
SCT-240-100-005.7K 2.400”    3.420”      2.34      10.000”             5.7K
SCT-240-100-005.9K 2.400”    3.420”      2.38      10.000”             5.9K
SCT-240-100-006.0K 2.400”    3.420”      2.44      10.000”             6.0K
2.600" [66mm] I.D. x 9.500" F.L. FITS SHOWA & KYB LARGE BODY SHOCKS
               PART # I.D.      O.D.         WT.(lb)  FREE LENGTH          RATE
SCT-261-095-004.8K 2.600”    3.611”      2.03       9.500“              4.8K
SCT-261-095-005.0K 2.600”    3.616”      2.05       9.500“              5.0K
SCT-261-095-005.2K 2.600”    3.628”      2.10       9.500“              5.2K
SCT-261-095-005.4K 2.600”    3.640”      2.15       9.500“              5.4K
SCT-261-095-005.6K 2.600”    3.650”      2.20       9.500“              5.6K
SCT-261-095-005.8K 2.600”    3.660”      2.25       9.500“              5.8K
SCT-261-095-006.0K 2.600”    3.670”      2.30       9.500“              6.0K
SCT-261-095-006.1K 2.600”    3.675”      2.32       9.500“              6.1K
SCT-261-095-006.2K 2.600”    3.680”      2.34       9.500“              6.2K
SCT-261-095-006.3K 2.600”    3.685”      2.36       9.500“              6.3K
425 S 7th St.  Renton, WA 98055
p 425.255.1453  f 425.228.0780
2.470" [62.7mm] I.D. x 9.500" F.L. FITS KTM / WP SHOCKS
I.D.      O.D.         WT.(lb)  FREE LENGTH          RATE
2.470”    3.340”      1.71      9.500”              4.7K
               PART #
SCT-247-095-004.7K
SCT-247-095-004.8K 2.470”    3.340”      1.71      9.500”              4.8K